

Agency - Bhole Shankar Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Power Village Kashi Bigha more to Gopi Bigha

K.M. G.S. (HDB)

E.E. R.M.D. WORK - Arranged - **DIVISION**

A.E. Kladanpur - **SUB-DIVISION**

116-14484

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Pillars —					
01 NO, vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4561.29 / each RA.					4561.29
(2) reference Pillars —					
2 NO, vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2107.97 / each RA					4216.20
(3) clearing & grubbing					
road land —					
0.50 Mett, vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha RA.					37787.20
(4) Cutting of trees including					
cutting of trunks, branches					
& Removal of Stumps —					
4 NO, vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.26 / each RA.					1429.04
(5) Removal of Telephones					
electric Poles & lines —					
3 NO, vide TMB P-2.					
@ Rs 252.07 / each RA					756.21
(6) Const. of embankment					
with approved material —					
do					
Qty vide TMB P-5					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) For 100 m lead —					
354.86 m ³					
@ Rs 174.64/m ³ — Rs					63077.20
(b) For 100 m lead —					
354.86 m ³					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs					92650.20
(7) Const. of sub grade & earthen shoulder —					
907.78 m ³ , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs					240213.00
(8) Const. of C.S.B. —					
476.25 m ³ , vide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 2612.21/m ³ — Rs					1244065.00
(9) Providing & fixing 600 of mm ssy Project —					
2 No, vide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 11351.48/each Rs					22703.00
(10) 2100 m excavation for foundation —					
3132 m ³ , vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					12485.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) PCC MIS on leveling Coverge in Foundation 5.70 m ² , wide TMB P-2 @ RS 6212.95/m ² — RS					35414.20
(12) PCC m20 m 8-15 30.34 m ² , wide TMB P-3 @ RS 7128.27/m ² — RS					216272.00
(13) PCC Pipe MP3 for Culverts 15.00 m wide TMB P-3 @ RS 3305.99/m — RS					49590.00
(14) Submm irrigation Pipe 20.00 RM, wide TMB P-3 @ RS 1061.09/RM — RS					21022.00
				RS. 2046240.00	
				Add 18 + 1.45-T	368323.00
				1 + 1.00	20462.00
				S-free	40925.00
				RS. 2475950.00	
				Less 0.11 + 1.5 below	2724.00
				RS. 2473226.00	

Continuation

SM
12/4/24
ME.

12.4.24
JE